
MOTHER'S KITCHEN CONTACTS 2018
ST.CITY NAME EMAIL TEL.:

AL Birmingham Anita Chambers tepp01@gmail.com

AR Hot Springs Cindee cindeebellyart@hotmail.com 501-620-3381

AZ Tuscon Jessi Antle jessilina5@gmail.com

CA Berkeley Kasturi Karen Mattern ammaskasturi108@gmail.com 510-502-0064

CA Los Angeles Nisha Sharma Nisha@AmmaTeam.org 323-541-3117

CA Monterey Bari Anupama Roberts ammamontereysatsang@ammagroups.org 

CA Pittsburg Eknath eknathamma@gmail.com 925-206-1659

CA San Diego Shaker Nathen shakerv@gmail.com

CA San Francisco Michael Marrelli micmusic@gmail.com 415-648-4907

CA San Jose Visalakshi Muthu vdvisa@yahoo.com  408-387-2967

CA Santa Barbara Judy santabarbaraamma@gmail.com 805-455-5688

CA Santa Cruz Achintya Katz ammashands@gmail.com 831-331-5225

CA Sonoma Doug Shivananda Friedman Shivananda1008@yahoo.com 707-526-3606

CO Boulder Vivek Vivekanandan vivek@ucar.edu

CO Centennial Vidya Duff raoduff@gmail.com 720-284-4053

CO Denver Mono Singh denver-centennialsatsang@ammagroups.org

CO Denver Susi Hoyt saussi77@comcast.net 303-915-7814

CT Hartford Jill Cole cole.jill@sbcglobal.net

DC Washington DC Sadhana Srinivasan laaj20@hotmail.com

FL Tampa Bay Cathy Devanney CathyDevanney@tampabay.rr.com 813-478-3214

GA Atlanta Radha Ganapathy ganapathyandradha@yahoo.com 678-431-5864

HI Maui Kalyani Heather Russell ammamaui@ammagroups.org

IL Chicago Milind Deshpande Mac.milind@macenters.org

MA Boston Jill Cole cole.jill@sbcglobal.net

MA Lexington Jayanthi Prasad amruta4500@yahoo.com

MD Bethesda Anu Swaminathan bethesda.motherskitchen@gmail.com

MD Rockville Bandita and Nrusingha Mishra mishra.nrusingha678@gmail.com 301-540-4641

MI Ann Arbor Sumathy Nathan. sumathynathan@hotmail.com 734-858-7264

MI Detroit Matt Fillion matt.fillion713@gmail.com

NC Asheville Vandana and Jaydev avlammasatsang@ammagroups.org 828-712-1636

NC Raleigh Dora Tarver ammaraleigh@gmail.com

NE Omaha Rajesh Kumar ammasatsangnebraska@gmail.com

NJ Randolph Santosh and Sulekha Das sdas729@optonline.net

NM Albuquerque Mahadev & Surupa Levine amritasclsal@msn.com

NM Santa Fe Yogesh Antoine Khoury  antoinekhoury@comcast.net

NY New York City Ann Eka Reilly Annmataji51@gmail.com

OK Norman Tim Robertson  tbr108@hotmail.com 

OR Eugene Pujitha Mayeda pujita108@yahoo.com 541-343-2535

OR Portland Arunima Menon arunimamenon@yahoo.com

TX Austin Anne Wynne Anne@ikardwynne.com

TX Dallas Shalini Nair snair108@gmail.com

VA Falls Church Bhanu Krishnan Dargo25@yahoo.com

WA Seattle Visala Hohlbein vhohlbein@msn.com 206-861-5917

CANADA

QC Quebec Joseph Michel coeurti@msn.com

BC Victoria Swarna Nicki Hooper swarna108@icloud.com


